Date
Nov.18
Nov. 18
Nov.20-22
Nov.21-22
Nov. 24
Nov. 24
Nov. 25
Dec. 2
Dec. 2
Dec.4-6
Dec.4-6
Dec. 9
Dec. 9
Dec.12
Dec.16
Dec.18
Dec.19
Dec.19
Dec. 29
Jan.2
Jan.6
Jan.9
Jan.13
Jan.16
Jan.20
Jan.23
Jan.27
Jan.30
Feb.3
Feb. 6
Feb. 10
Feb. 13
Feb 17
DISTRICT *

Day

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Fri-Sat
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Thur-Sat
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Detroit Lady Eagles & Eagles
25-26 Basketball Schedule

Time
5pm
6:30pm
TBA
TBA
10am
1:30pm
11am
4:30pm
5pm
TBA
TBA
6pm
S5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
6pm

12pm
4:30pm

5pm
4:30pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm
4:30 pm
4:30pm
4:30pm

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
SENIOR NIGHT **

Head Girls Coach: Mallorie Kennedy

Assist. Girls Coach: Jeff Allensworth & Denise Chastain

Assist. Boys Coach: TJ Gardner & Jackie Outz
Boys Athletic Director: Paul Johnston

Girls Athletic Director: Jeff Allensworth

Principal: Lindsey Miller

Opponent
Como-Pickton
Dodd City

DETROIT Tournament

Trenton Tournament
Redwater
Ore City
Savoy
Lone Oak
Trenton
Redwater Tournament
Prairiland Tournament
Cumby
Linden-Kildare
Tom Bean
Rivercrest*
Prairiland
Maud*
Miller Grove
Campbell
Clarksville*
Hughes Spring
Paul Pewitt*
Harts Bluff*
James Bowie*
Rivercrest*
Maud*
Clarksville*
BYE
Paul Pewitt**
Harts Bluff*
James Bowie*
Rivercrest
Maud

Place
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME

AWAY

Team

JVG/ VG

JVB/VB

VG

VB

JVG/IVG

VB

VG

JVG/IVG

JVB/VB

VG

VB

VG

JVB/VB

VG

JVG/IVG
JVB/VB
JVG/IVG
JVB/VB
VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/IVG
JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB

JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB

JVB/VB

Head Boys Coach: HB Rosser I

Superintendent: Henry Sharp


mailto:jallensworth@detroiteagles.net
mailto:pjohnston@detroiteagles.net

