## Detroit Lady Eagles & Eagles 25-26 Basketball Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Opponent	Place	Team
Nov.18	Tuesday	5pm	Como-Pickton	HOME	JVG/ VG
Nov. 18	Tuesday	6:30pm	Dodd City	AWAY	JVB/VB
Nov.20-22	Thur-Sat	TBA	<b>DETROIT Tournament</b>	HOME	VG
Nov.21-22	Fri-Sat	TBA	Trenton Tournament	AWAY	VB
Nov. 24	Monday	10am	Redwater	AWAY	JVG/VG
Nov. 24	Monday	1:30pm	Ore City	HOME	VB
Nov. 25	Tuesday	11am	Savoy	AWAY	VG
Dec. 2	Tuesday	4:30pm	Lone Oak	HOME	JVG/VG
Dec. 2	Tuesday	5pm	Trenton	HOME	JVB/VB
Dec.4-6	Thur-Sat	TBA	Redwater Tournament	AWAY	VG
Dec.4-6	Thur-Sat	TBA	Prairiland Tournament	AWAY	VB
Dec. 9	Tuesday	6pm	Cumby	HOME	VG
Dec. 9	Tuesday	5pm	Linden-Kildare	HOME	JVB/VB
Dec.12	Friday	5pm	Tom Bean	AWAY	VG
Dec.16	Tuesday	5pm	Rivercrest*	HOME	JVG/VG
Dec.18	Thursday	5pm	Prairiland	AWAY	JVB/VB
Dec.19	Friday	5pm	Maud*	AWAY	J VG/VG
Dec.19	Friday	6pm	Miller Grove	HOME	JVB/VB
Dec. 29	Monday	12pm	Campbell	HOME	VG/VB
Jan.2	Friday	4:30pm	Clarksville*	HOME	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.6	Tuesday	5pm	Hughes Spring	HOME	JVG/VG
Jan.9	Friday	4:30pm	Paul Pewitt*	AWAY	JVB/VG/VB
Jan.13	Tuesday	4:30 pm	Harts Bluff*	HOME	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.16	Friday	4:30pm	James Bowie*	AWAY	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.20	Tuesday	4:30 pm	Rivercrest*	AWAY	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.23	Friday	4:30pm	Maud*	HOME	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.27	Tuesday	4:30pm	Clarksville*	AWAY	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Jan.30	Friday		BYE		
Feb.3	Tuesday	4:30pm	Paul Pewitt**	HOME	JVB/VG/VB
Feb. 6	Friday	4:30pm	Harts Bluff*	AWAY	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Feb. 10	Tuesday	4:30pm	James Bowie*	HOME	JVG/JVB/VG/VB
Feb. 13	Friday	5:00 pm	Rivercrest	HOME	JVB/VB
Feb 17	Tuesday	5:00 pm	Maud	AWAY	JVB/VB
DISTRICT *	SE	NIOR NIGHT **			

Head Girls Coach: Mallorie Kennedy Head Boys Coach: HB Rosser III

Assist. Girls Coach: Jeff Allensworth & Denise Chastain

Assist. Boys Coach: TJ Gardner & Jackie Outz

Girls Athletic Director: Jeff Allensworth

Boys Athletic Director: Paul Johnston

Principal: Lindsey Miller Superintendent: Henry Sharp